SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:00

Ringnummer
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000-22-1214
908-22-0369
046-23-0007
046-23-0049
153-21-0713
153-23-0011
046-20-0785
153-23-0194
046-19-0049
153-23-0041
017-20-9411
046-22-0284
017-22-0686
154-23-0213
046-18-0468
046-20-0443
154-23-0189
153-22-1088
046-18-0421
153-22-0975
017-22-0647
017-23-0922
046-20-0401
154-22-7074
154-22-7018
154-22-7040
046-23-0188
046-23-0187
046-20-0635
153-21-0842
017-22-0625
154-22-7041
017-19-9372
246-22-0316
154-23-0283
153-21-0726
217-21-2358
046-22-0332
046-18-0539
046-23-0467
046-21-0048
153-23-0126
046-23-0358
046-23-0995
023-22-0135
153-23-0145
153-23-0117
046-21-0615
154-23-0323
017-23-0931
153-23-0180
154-23-0241
909-23-0502
153-22-1035

20-07-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 101
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 07:16:51 1.399,62
U 07:16:55 1.398,41
A 07:17:37 1.390,36
A 07:18:25 1.376,17
A 07:28:23 1.364,85
U 07:28:24 1.364,59
A 07:28:58 1.352,87
U 07:25:46 1.344,26
U 07:29:44 1.340,88
A 07:30:32 1.332,44
U = 07:59:39 1.329,05
U 07:29:10 1.324,73
U * 08:00:08 1.323,07
A * 08:01:25 1.315,80
A 07:31:30 1.315,41
U 07:31:33 1.314,28
A + 08:01:35 1.314,00
U 07:31:58 1.310,61
A 07:31:51 1.310,40
U 07:30:21 1.308,91
A = 08:01:37 1.306,93
A * 07:57:34 1.302,38
U 07:32:45 1.297,27
A * 08:02:36 1.296,87
U * 08:03:34 1.286,59
U * 08:03:41 1.285,38
U 07:33:39 1.285,25
U 07:33:48 1.283,20
U 07:33:50 1.282,74
U 07:34:03 1.281,57
A * 08:04:03 1.281,30
U = 08:04:27 1.277,46
U = 08:04:35 1.276,42
U = 07:59:58 1.276,32
U = 08:04:38 1.275,91
U 07:33:12 1.268,88
U * 08:05:28 1.267,44
A 07:35:21 1.263,19
U 07:33:36 1.261,99
A 07:35:27 1.261,86
U 07:36:38 1.253,08
U 07:34:35 1.250,40
U 07:34:41 1.247,55
A 07:29:09 1.246,20
A 07:26:39 1.241,33
A 07:35:24 1.239,70
A 07:35:31 1.238,18
U 07:37:58 1.236,02
A * 08:09:23 1.228,88
U * 08:05:08 1.223,62
U 07:38:47 1.220,17
A * 08:10:22 1.219,61
A 07:32:16 1.204,11
U 07:38:25 1.201,70
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Forening Navn
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JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LEIF NIELSEN

LEIF NIELSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FRANK LAUGESEN
KNUD FRANDSEN
FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
MAX JENSEN

ERIK NIELSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
ERIK KNUDSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
FRANK JENSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
JES PEDERSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
ALLAN & TOMMY
NIELS R NN

NIELS R NN

NIELS R NN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
ALLAN & TOMMY
MAX JENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
MAX JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN

MAX JENSEN

PER HOLST

ERIK NIELSEN

PER HOLST

K. A. HANSEN
KENNET & JORN
ERIK NIELSEN

LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
KENNET & JORN
KENNET & JORN

K. A. HANSEN

ISSA AMIN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
LARS BRUND
KENNET & JORN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
999
993
983
975
975
967
960
958
952
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154-21-9501
154-22-7508
154-21-9587
046-22-0579
154-23-0327
046-23-0407
017-18-1471
153-23-0176
017-19-9332
046-23-0457
023-22-0075
153-22-0998
046-23-0005
046-22-0511
023-22-0134
154-23-0234
046-23-0929
046-23-0437
046-22-0147
046-23-0348
250-20-3367
017-21-0288
073-23-1936
154-23-0321
153-23-0102
000-23-1985
156-23-0679
046-23-0987
153-23-0081
017-23-0945
000-23-1058
046-22-0119
073-23-1866
046-23-0284
153-21-0764
017-22-0742
017-22-0743
046-23-0051

20-07-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 101
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 08:15:51 1.170,38
A * 08:16:31 1.170,26
A * 08:17:53 1.158,66
A 07:39:21 1.156,46
A * 08:17:45 1.154,24
U 07:45:48 1.134,10
U * 08:23:02 1.111,89
U 07:50:13 1.093,59
A * 08:25:40 1.091,79
A 07:50:39 1.088,52
U = 08:26:31 1.085,06
U 07:49:33 1.079,65
A 07:43:00 1.047,72
U 07:46:54 1.039,28
A 07:45:13 1.022,28
A * 08:37:42 1.008,22
U 08:00:02 1.002,75
A 08:03:18 976,85
U 08:05:53 961,91
U 08:09:45 910,38
U 08:07:10 906,63
U = 08:56:17 901,94
U 08:38:37 891,56
A * 08:58:40 889,91
U 08:10:45 881,78
U 08:17:57 872,21
A 08:05:59 856,58
U 08:10:58 848,30
U 08:20:06 844,23
U = 09:13:17 792,18
A 08:33:14 787,23
U 08:33:13 771,85
A 09:10:17 725,53
U 08:47:51 721,41
U 08:55:36 656,57
U = 11:36:27 472,69
A = 11:36:34 472,53
A 11:11:11 369,22
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Forening Navn
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MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ISSA AMIN

STEEN J RGENSEN
BJORN WEIGLIN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
BIORN WEIGLIN
PER HOLST

ALLAN & TOMMY
JENSEN & MOLLER
LEIF NIELSEN

LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
NIELS R NN

PER HOLST

K. A. HANSEN

ERIK NIELSEN
KNUD FRANDSEN
ISSA AMIN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ISSA AMIN

KNUD FRANDSEN
FRANK JENSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

LARS BRUND
JENSEN & MOLLER
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JES PEDERSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

K. A. HANSEN

KNUD FRANDSEN
BJORN WEIGLIN
BJORN WEIGLIN
LASSE RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

836
836
828
826
825
810
794
781
780
778
775
771
749
743
730
720
716
698
687
650
648
644
637
636
630
623
612
606
603
566
562
551
518
515
469
338
338
264



